
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

 

  EXHIBIT COVER 

 

JOHN WALSHE MURRAY (074823) 
ROBERT A. FRANKLIN (091653) 
THOMAS T. HWANG (218678) 
DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP 
305 Lytton Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 
Telephone: (650) 857-1717 
Facsimile: (650) 857-1288 
Email:  murray.john@dorsey.com 
Email:  franklin.robert@dorsey.com 
Email:  hwang.thomas@dorsey.com 
 
 

Attorneys for Reorganized Debtors 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 
 
In re:  
 

ATI LIQUIDATING, INC.,  
formerly known as  
Aviza Technology, Inc., 
Employer’s Tax ID No.: 20-1979646 
 
AI LIQUIDATING, INC., 
formerly known as Aviza, Inc., 
Employer’s Tax ID No.: 20-0249205 

 
TTI LIQUIDATING, INC., 
formerly known as  
Trikon Technologies, Inc., 
Employer’s Tax ID No.: 95-4054321 

 
    Debtor(s). 
 
 440 Kings Village Road 
 Scotts Valley, CA  95066 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Cases Substantively Consolidated 
 
Case No. 09-54511-RLE-11 
 
 
 

Case No. 09-54514-RLE-11 
 
 
 
Case No. 09-54515-RLE-11 
 
[No Hearing Requested] 

 
EXHIBIT “A” 

 
TO 

 
NOTICE BY REORGANIZED DEBTORS PURSUANT TO PLAN OF LIQUIDATION RE 

PROPOSED PAYMENT OF BUDGETARY SAVINGS COMPONENT 



ATI Liquidating, Inc.
Recap of Budgetary Saving Component Calculation

Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

Jan 31' 14 Feb 28 '14 Mar 31 '14

Budgetary Savings Component (20%)
   Total Budget as filed
    Employee Expenses 67,900             112,900        67,900            
    Exclude Incentive Bonus -                        (45,000)         -                      
    Overhead Expenses 32,350             27,650          27,750            
      Total Budget 100,250           95,550          95,650            
   Actual Expenses
    Employee Expenses 67,607             118,642        65,579            
    Exclude Incentive Bonus -                        (47,395)         -                      
    Overhead Expenses 35,161             26,009          21,197            
      Total Actual Spending 102,768           97,256          86,776            
Budgetary Savings Component (2,518)              (1,706)           8,874               

Bonus on Savings at 20% -                        -                     1,775               

ATI2014BSC Bonus Calculation Jan-Mar14.xlsBSC Detail Q114ATI Confidential 5/6/2014



ATI Liquidating, Inc.
Summary of Budgetary Saving Component

Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

Net 
Month Budgetary Due

Jan-14 -              -                   
Feb-14 -              -                   
Mar-14 1,775          1,775              

1,775          1,775              

ATI2014BSC Bonus Calculation Jan-Mar14.xlsLIP Bonus SummaryATI Confidential 5/6/2014


	Ntc Ex Cvr.pdf
	Exhibit “A”
	To
	Notice By Reorganized Debtors Pursuant To Plan Of Liquidation Re
	Proposed Payment Of Budgetary Savings Component


