1 2 3 4 5 6 7	IOHN WALSHE MURRAY (074823) ROBERT A. FRANKLIN (091653) THOMAS T. HWANG (218678) DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP 305 Lytton Avenue Palo Alto, CA 94301 Telephone: (650) 857-1717 Facsimile: (650) 857-1288 Email: murray.john@dorsey.com Email: franklin.robert@dorsey.com Email: hwang.thomas@dorsey.com						
8	Attorneys for Reorganized Debtors						
9	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT						
10	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA						
11	SAN JOSE DIVISION						
12	In re: Cases Substantively Consolidated						
13	ATI LIQUIDATING, INC., formerly known as Case No. 09-54511-RLE-11						
14	Aviza Technology, Inc.,) Employer's Tax ID No.: 20-1979646)						
15	AI LIQUIDATING, INC., Case No. 09-54514-RLE-11						
16	formerly known as Aviza, Inc., Employer's Tax ID No.: 20-0249205						
17	TTI Liquidating, Inc.,) Case No. 09-54515-RLE-11						
18	formerly known as Trikon Technologies, Inc., Employer's Tax ID No.: 95-4054321) [No Hearing Requested]						
19	Debtor(s).						
20							
21	440 Kings Village Road) Scotts Valley, CA 95066)						
22	Exxxxx (6 A 22						
23	EXHIBIT "A"						
24	То						
25	NOTICE BY DEODCANIZED DEPTODE DUBSHANG TO DEAN OF LIQUIDATION DE						
26	NOTICE BY REORGANIZED DEBTORS PURSUANT TO PLAN OF LIQUIDATION RE <u>Proposed Payment Of Budgetary Savings Component</u>						
27							
28	EXHIBIT COVER	R					

ATI Liquidating, Inc. Recap of Budgetary Saving Component Calculation Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

	Jan 31' 14	Feb 28 '14	Mar 31 '14
Budgetary Savings Component (20%)			
Total Budget as filed			
Employee Expenses	67,900	112,900	67,900
Exclude Incentive Bonus	-	(45,000)	1
Overhead Expenses	32,350	27,650	27,750
Total Budget	100,250	95,550	95,650
Actual Expenses			
Employee Expenses	67,607	118,642	65,579
Exclude Incentive Bonus	-	(47,395)	-
Overhead Expenses	35,161	26,009	21,197
Total Actual Spending	102,768	97,256	86,776
Budgetary Savings Component	(2,518)	(1,706)	8,874
Bonus on Savings at 20%			1,775

ATI Liquidating, Inc. Summary of Budgetary Saving Component Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

			Net
	Month	Budgetary	Due
	Jan-14	-	-
	Feb-14	-	-
	Mar-14	1,775	1,775
		1,775	1,775